4 N_ 5 e = RN 8
Mira Vie Montville Locat AN
ocations
ASSISTED Club Room (CRL) Lobby (LO) Dining Room (DR) MIRA VIE
October, 2024 Craft Room (CR) Bistro (BI)
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04| Happy Birthday Bernard S. ! 05
9:30 AM-This Day in History 9:30 AM-This Day in History 9:30 AM-This Day in History 9:30 AM-This Day in History 9:30 AM-This Day in History
10:15 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL) 10:15 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL) 10:00 AM-Bus: Walmart (Lo) 10:15 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL) 10:15 AM-Morning Exercise (CRL)
10:30 AM-Charades E?Q%ORQZA&R?SSLW) Club in the 10:15 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL) 10:30 AM-Oktoberfest Travelogue 10:30 AM-Balloon Tennis
2:00 PM-Tuesday Afternoon Movie 10:30 AM-What's Going On | 11:00 AM—Cur.rent Eyents (LO) 2:00 PM-Oktoberfest Celebration (TV Room) (CRL)
. - ats soing Un In 2:00 PM-Netflix Series (CRL) 3:00 PM-TGIF Social (LO
Matinee (ORL) The World (LO) 2:00 PM-BINGO (CR) : F SOaial (L) 2:00 PM-$$ BINGO $$ (CRL)
2:00 PM-$$ BINGO $$ (CR) 2:00 PM-Pokeno . 3:00 PM-Thirsty Thursday Social (LO) 3:30 PM-Wii Bowling 2:00 PM-Afternoon Movie Matinee (CRL)
3:00 PM-Terrific Tuesday Social 3:00 PM-Wild For Wednesday Social (LO) 3j30 PM-Card Club (CR 3:30 PM-Room Wizards ’ . .
, . 3:30 PM-Wednesday Wordle (LO) : ard Club (CR) 4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO) 3:00 PM-Snackin’ Saturday Social (LO)
3:30 PM-Cards in the Cafe : \ 4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO) ' Y 9 :
: . 4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO) : : 6:30 PM-Friday Night Movie (CRL) 4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO)
6:30 PM-Games with REACH (CR) 6:30 PM-Bible Study with Heather (CR) | 6:30 PM-Resident Run Card Games : yNig
07 08 09 10| Happy Birthday Margaret E. ! 11| Happy Birthday Elizabeth P. ! 12}
9:00 AM-Catholic TV Mass (CRL) 9:30 AM-This Day in History 9:30 AM-This Day in History 9:30 AM-This Day in History 9:30 AM-This Day in History 9:30 AM-This Day in History 9:30 AM-This Day in History
9:30 AM-This Day in History 10:30 AM-St. Pius Church Services (DR) | 10:15 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL) 18?2 QM'EA‘JOS&]?:”ngii (GRL) 10:00 AM-Bus: Walmart (LO) 10:15 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL) 10:15 AM-Morning Exercise (CRL)
10:00 AM-International Coffee Hour (BI) | 11:00 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL) 10:30 AMHIt's Fall Y'Allt Fall Flavored 10-30 AM-What's %omg onin 10:15 AM-Morning Stretch @RL) 10:30 AM-Creative Craftin’: 10:30 AM-Balloon Tennis
10:30 AM-Sunday Morning Brain 2:00 PM-Deal 'Em Out: Cards with Sfiogthle Greduons The World (LO) T ANN-OHEIE Yogs Wil Kim Toilet Paper Pumpkins (TV Room) (CRL)
Teasers (LO) Laura and Bob (CR) 2500 PM-$$ BINGO $$ (CR) . 10:30 AM-Rosary Club in the 2:00 PM-Netflix Series (CRL) 2:00 PM-Roll the Dice: LR C 2:00 PM-Afternoon Movie Matinee in
2:00 PM-Sunday Afternoon Movie and | 3:00 PM-Marvelous Monday Social (LO) i/los PM-EU:Lsday AfiEinoon Movie glgg g&?ge(gg\l;e) Cuifsine: 2.0, PM-BINGO (CR) . 3:00 PM-TGIF Social the Library (CRL)
Popcorm Social (CRL) 3:30 PM-Scattergories 3.golr|13e&_(T errh)ﬁc desday Socia TR BETTS BHE Bies 3:oo PM-Thlrstlehursday Social (LO) 3:30 PM-Room Wizards 2:00 PM-$$ BINGO $$ (CRL)
3:00 PM-Sunday Funday Social (CRL) 4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO) 530 PR-Cards in the © )fl 3:00 PM-Wild For Wednesday Social (L0) | 3:30 PM-Card Club (CR) 4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO) 3:00 PM-Wii Bowling
: -Cards in t. e Cafe 3:30 PM-Wednesday wOrd|e (LO) 4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO) 3:00 PM-Snackin' Saturday Social (LO)
6:30 PM-Games with REACH (CR) 4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO) 6:30 PM-Resident Run Card Games 4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO)
6:30 PM-Bible Study with Heather (CR)
13| Happy Birthday Diane W. ! 14| Happy Birthday Joan A. ! 15 16 17| Happy Birthday Phyllis T. ! 18 19

9:00 AM-Catholic TV Mass (CRL)

9:30 AM-This Day in History

10:00 AM-Mira Vie Family Brunch (BI)
10:30 AM-Sunday Morning Brain
Teasers (LO)

2:00 PM-Sunday Afternoon Movie and
Popcorn Social (CRL)

3:00 PM-Sunday Funday Social (CRL)

Columbus Day

9:30 AM-This Day in History

10:30 AM-St. Pius Church Services (DR)
11:00 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL)

2:00 PM-Pick a Pumpkin: Pumpkin
Patch and Decoration

3:00 PM-Marvelous Monday Social (LO)
3:30 PM-Scattergories

4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO)

9:30 AM-This Day in History

10:15 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL)
10:30 AM-Morning Manicure Spa
2:00 PM-$$ BINGO $$ (CR)

2:00 PM-Tuesday Afternoon Movie
Matinee (CRL)

3:00 PM-Terrific Tuesday Social
3:30 PM-Cards in the Cafe

6:30 PM-Super Bingo with REACH (CR)

9:30 AM-This Day in History

10:15 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL)
10:30 AM-Rosary Club

in the Club Room (CRL)

10:30 AM-What's Going On In

The World (LO)

2:00 PM-Creative Cuisine:

Pumpkin Pie Roll Ups

3:00 PM-Wild For Wednesday Social (LO)
3:30 PM-Wednesday Wordle (LO)

4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO)

6:30 PM-Bible Study with Heather (CR)

9:30 AM-This Day in History

10:00 AM-Bus: Walmart (LO)

10:15 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL)
11:00 AM-Current Events (LO)

2:00 PM-Netflix Series (CRL)

2:00 PM-BINGO (CR)

3:00 PM-Thirsty Thursday Social (LO)
3:30 PM-Card Club (CR)

4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO)

6:30 PM-Resident Run Card Games

9:30 AM-This Day in History

10:15 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL)
10:30 AM-Halloween Door Decorating
2:00 PM-Halloween Door Decorating
3:00 PM-Wii Bowling

3:00 PM-TGIF Social (LO)

3:30 PM-Room Wizards

4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO)

6:30 PM-Friday Night Movie (CRL)

9:30 AM-This Day in History

10:15 AM-Morning Exercise (CRL)

10:30 AM-Balloon Tennis

(TV Room) (CRL)

2:00 PM-Afternoon Movie Matinee (CRL)
2:00 PM-$$ BINGO $$ (CRL)

3:00 PM-Snackin' Saturday Social (LO)
4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO)

g

® o

6:30 PM-Bible Study with Heather (CR)
A

Happy Birthday Kathleen J. ! 20 21 22 23| Happy Birthday Geraldine R. ! 24 25 26
9:00 AM-Catholic TV Mass (CRL) 9:30 AM-This Day in History 9:30 AM-This Day in History 9:30 AM-This Day in History 9:30 AM-This Day in History 3:30 AM-Wii Bowling 9:30 AM-This Day in History
9:30 AM-This Day in History 10:30 AM-St. Pius Church Services (DR) lg;g ﬁm-hﬂgggllrelg;}lretch (CRL) 18(1)2 ﬁm-fﬂ%sr;marg?raeltlzh (B 10500 AM-Bus: Walmart (LO) 9:30 AM-This Day in History 10:15 AM-Morning Exercise (CRL)
10:00 AM-International Coffee Hour (BI) | 11:00 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL) ot Y , : ) g Sue 10:15 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL) 10:15 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL) 10:30 AM-Balloon Tennis
) . X 2:00 PM-Tuesday Afternoon Movie 10:30 AM-Rosary Club in the 10:30 AM-BINGO (CR) 10130 ANMSTHIRK oF Treaticandy Pre (TV Room) (CRL)
10:30 AM-Sunday Morning Brain 2:00 PM-Deal 'Em Out: Cards with Matinee (CRL) Club Room (CRL) 2:00 PM-Netflix Series (CRL) : ek y P . ) )
Teasers (LO) Laura and Bob (CR) %88 Em%ﬁ B!c'r:llG?Dsif (CCR;) b with _1l_(r)1:33VAI\I/Ic;V(VLtga)t's Going On In 2:00 PM-Monthly Birthday Party ;:é(;)(;gl;l;reats orihe Troops ;gg gm_ﬁ:ﬁ;gﬂx&we hzrinee (CRL)
N . ) . ) NI : : -Monthly Poker Club wi e Wor with Julian : -
| |23'°° PM zunfj"’l‘y g:fmmn Movie and 2:22 im-gat:nal Apple Day Seeial (1.0) Dealer - . 2:00 PM-Axe Throwing _ 3:00 PM-Birthday Cake Social (LO) 2:00 PM-Bocce Ball 2:00 PM-$$ BINGO $$ (CRL)
opcorn Social (CRL) . : ca ergongs 3:00 PM-Terrific Tuesday Social 3:00 PM-Wild For Wednesday Social (LO) | 3.39 pMm-card Club (CR) 3:00 PM-TGIF Social 3:00 PM-Snackin' Saturday Social (LO)
3:00 PM-Sunday Funday Social (CRL) | 4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO) 3:30 PM-Cards in the Cafe 3:30 PM-Wednesday Wordle (LO) 4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO) 3:30 PM-Room Wizards 4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO)
5;00 RM-Ginner/Cluly 4j00 PRr-Lobby Chatting (LO) 6:30 PM-Resident Run Card Games 4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO) 6:30 PM-Spooktacular Movie Night
6:30 PM-Games with REACH (CR) 6:30 PM-Bible Study with Heather (CR)
27 28 29 30| Halloween 31
9:00 AM-Catholic TV Mass (CRL) 9:30 AM-This Day in History 9:30 AM-This Day in History 9:30 AM-This Day in History 9:30 AM-This Day in History \ g"tﬂ T . All Activities are Subject to Change
| 9:30 AM-This Day in History 10:30 AM-St. Pius Church Services (DR) | 10:15 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL) 10:15 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL) 10:00 AM-Bus: Walmart (LO) 7 i . "/5
. . ) . 10:30 AM-$$ BINGO $$ (CR) 10:30 AM-What's Going On In 10:15 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL) a1 — s
10:00 AM-International Coffee Hour (Bl) | 11:00 AM-Morning Stretch (CRL) - . } . = 7
2:00 PM-Tuesday Aft Movi The World (LO) 10:30 AM-Monster Mash: Spooky £ I
10:30 AM-Sunday Morning Brain 2:00 PM-Roll the Dice: LR C A8 RIS Co - IEeteRI Maee 10:30 AM-Rosary Club in the Halloween Treats (LO) - A
Teasers (LO) 3:00 PM-Marvelous Monday Social (LO) Matmee (CRI._) | Elub; Ragm (C_RLI) . 2:00 PM-Netflix Series (CRL) E = %
2:00 PM-Sunday Afternoon Movie and | 3:30 PM-Scattergories §gg Ilzm-?:rs;icjﬂin;t?eoszr;c; Social fvgﬁ Exx‘_‘l_s;;ﬁ)f”te”a'”mem 2:00 PM-Halloween Costume c.:cintest S==
. . : - ] - e e =B
Popcorn Social (CRL) 4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO) . ) 3:00 PM-Wild For Wednesday Social (LO) 3:00 PM-Thirsty Thursday Social (LO) = B 42
3:00 PM-Sunday Funday Social (CRL) 3:30 PM-Cards in the Cafe 3:30 PM-Halloween Around the World (LO) 3:30 PM-Card Club (CR) e~ 5 / IR
: b . . - ¥ Y - o = &
6:30 PM-Games with REACH (CR) 4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO) 4:00 PM-Lobby Chatting (LO) : ﬁ =S \\
6:30 PM-Resident Run Card Games PR S




